31. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste

06.10.2023 - 14.10.2023
St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

PRI ©O N O WN >

A DA B DA B DA DEDDEOOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDN=2 22 A O A
O NOoOO O, WON-20 00N P WN 20000 NOGOGOPWN-_20O©OOONOO O B>

Baumgartner Andreas
Lithi Kevin

Kaiser Rolf

Mani Walter
Kampfer Daniel
Kochli Thomas
Bloch Michael
Christen Andreas
Zihimann Urs
Schenker Edwin
Heiniger Roland
Botta Roger

Koller Arnold
Eigenheer Urs
Deppeler Hansueli
Thalmann Anton
Jermann Jorg
Miiller Josef
Ronner Fredi
Waldmeier Robert
Kuffer Beat

Borer Stefan
Balmer Daniel

von Arx Patrick
Nutzi Peter
Kamber Christoph
Pfyl Bruno

von Biiren Manfred
Burkhalter Willi
Hubscher Hans
Kohler Gerda
Hammerli Andreas
Grob Walter
Haltiner Peter
Altermatt Christoph
Amrein Patrick
Rauber Urs

Fricker Bjorn
Amsler Ulrich
Siegenthaler Christian
Gerber Christian Michael
Klossner Adrian
Zaugg Martin

Lack Stephan
Christen Luca
Haner Anton
Odermatt Anton
Kiemele Stephan
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1952 SV
1993 E
1954 V
1956 V
1986 E
1981 E
1982 E
1962 V
1955V
1951 SV
1944 SV
1971 S
1945 SV
1956 V
1958 V
1960 V
1975 S
1947 SV
1967 S
1947 SV
1951 SV
1966 S
1969 S
1989 E
1948 SV
1962 V
1949 SV
1955V
1971 S
1962 V
1966 S
1973 S
1958 V
1961V
1969 S
1978 E
1966 S
1979 E
1946 SV
1982 E
1998 E
1956 V
1956 V
1983 E

Verein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Literswil-Biezwil, Schiizengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Gerlafingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschutzen

Brislach, Schutzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschl
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Boningen Militarschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen

2007 U17 Luterswil-Biezwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

1958 V
1958 V
1982 E

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
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31. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste
06.10.2023 - 14.10.2023

St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Kloti Jirg

Buser Rolf

Miiller Peter
Molitor Rico
Stiissi Andreas
Wiist Fritz

Gloor Rolf

Itin Roger

Wyder Matthias
Steiner Giinter
Jeker Roland
Horlacher Josef
Joray Roger
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Wirz Peter

Jaggi Paul

Gardi André
Jeker Christian
Burri Jiirg
Winkler Angelika
Heizmann Roland
Meier Monika
Stettler Thomas
Buhler Otto
Stampfli Norbert
Nikles Roger
Friedli Peter
Thomann Hanspeter
Haldemann Daniela
Stampfli Heinz
Vogeli Daniel
Rebecchi Matteo
Signer Walter
Knaus Kaspar
Burri Christian
Grun Daniel
Scheurer Jiirg
Schléafli Christoph
Trosch Markus
Uebelhard Daniel
Zurlinden Timo
Christen Max
Derrer Christoph
Stress Cedric
Schoérg Peter
Bucher Hans
Kupferschmid Alfred
Miiller Guido
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1961 V
1963 V
1967 S
1950 SV
1973 S
1951 SV
1957 V
1968 S
1969 S
1976 S
1937 SV
1938 SV
1942 SV
1953 SV
1972 S
1945 SV
1969 S
1975 S
1965 S
1969 S
1969 S
1967 S
1969 S
1953 SV
1963 V
1966 S
1949 SV
1950 SV
1968 S
1958 V
1962 V
1999 E
1948 SV
1957 V
1955V
1966 S
1958 V
1960 V
1965 S
1977 S
1988 E
1953 SV
1956 V
1989 E
1951 SV
1954 V
1954 V
1971 S

Verein

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wiler-Zielebach, Feldschitzen
Grindelwald, Sportschiizen Jungfraure
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Soyhieres, Société de tir

Buchs AG, Schutzenbund

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Boningen Militarschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Busserach, Schutzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Merzligen, Feldschitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Gerlafingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Spars-Port, VSG

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Roggwil, Infanterieschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Mohlin, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschl
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Punkte

99 95
99 95
99 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
93 95
93 95
90 95
100 94
100 94
100 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
94 94
93 94
93 94
93 94
93 94
93 94
92 94
92 94
89 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
98 93
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31. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste

06.10.2023 - 14.10.2023
St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
105
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118
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122
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144
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Teilnehmer

Kummer Jasmin
Hunziker Peter
Schulthess Oliver
Hafner Jaqueline
Jermann Andreas
Martignano Omar
Kummer Pascal
Bucher Paul

Biirgi René
Buttiker Philipp
Strub Samuel
Gamperle Reto
Welte Erhard
Stampfli Manuel
Gisler Josef

Suter André
Miiller Fredy
Mathys Hanspeter
Bader Andreas
Luscher Reto
Isler Hans

Kubli Markus
Grolimund Raphael
Adam Armin
Oehrli Niklaus
Buess Roland
Bigler Nadine
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Hochuli Roland
Wittlin Joe

Koch Gregor
Hilfiker Herbert
Schenker Mario
Leuenberger Heinz
Lindenberger Max
Zimmermann Alois
Lack Josef
Hunziker Michael
Rohr Markus
Baumann Kurt
Merckx Josef
Studer Lars

Lack Walter
Berger Oswald
Miiller Markus
Studer Georg
Niitzi Roland

Fluri Urs

1982 E
1955V
1972 S
2002 E
1975 S
1977 S
1983 E
1959 V
1976 S
1961 V
1966 S
1959 V
1957 V
1993 E
1958 V
1965 S
1969 S
1944 SV
1952 SV
1965 S
1960 V
1972 S
2002 E
1941 SV
1945 SV
1971 S
1986 E
1941 SV
1978 E
1948 SV
1940 SV
1957 V
1958 V
1995 E
1953 SV
1946 SV
1961V
1987 E
1963 V
1963 V
1946 SV
1977 S
1955V
1959 V
1971 S
1951 SV
1981 E
1965 S

Verein

Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Boningen Militarschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschl
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Gerlafingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Staffelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Gunzgen, Militdrschiitzen
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschl
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100
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100
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31. St. Sebastians-Schiessen

Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Einzelrangliste
06.10.2023 - 14.10.2023

St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Kessi Walter
Wickli Rudolf
Lotscher Dominik
Fiechter Peter
Glarner Hanspeter
Strub Stefan
Egger Walter
Zeltner Markus
Joller Renato
Rickenbacher Felix
Linz Thomas
Studer Patrick
Bracher Jiirg
Grappi Armin
Rieder Roland
Mattmann Bruno
Lenz Werner
Kramer Ernst
Studer Ernst
Imboden Michael
Fueg Walter
Barrer Markus
von Arx Michael
Voégeli Fritz

Borlin Hans
Haldemann Daniel
Zbinden Peter
Schaad Beat
Leuenberger Hans
Altermatt Heinz
Fluri Fabio
Stirnemann Thomas
Thomann Erwin
Stalder Ruedi
Scussolin Maureen
Kohler Franz
Burkhalter Heinz
Bigler Franz
Gamba Walter
Riiegger Ulrich
Hugli Markus
Miiller Markus
Rieder Max

Huber Gabriela
Patt Walter
Grolimund Michael
Burgherr Heinz
Kunz Beat
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1954 V
1971 S
1985 E
1958 V
1962 V
2004 U21
1950 SV
1959 V
1982 E
1950 SV
1957 V
1992 E
1953 SV
1968 S
1961 V
1954 V
1957 V
1957 V
1964 S
1998 E
1954 V
1964 S
1977 S
1963 V
1935 SV
1978 E
1949 SV
1971 S
1966 S
1960 V
1981 E
1958 V
1952 SV
1955V
1966 S
1965 S
1949 SV
1958 V
1951 SV
1959 V
1958 V
1972 S
1946 SV
1968 S
1946 SV
2004 U21
1962 V
1952 SV

Verein

Spars-Port, VSG

Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Attiswil, Feldschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Koélliken, Militdrschiessverein
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Spars-Port, VSG

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Boningen Militarschitzen
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Boningen Militarschitzen
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Blblikon, Freischitzen

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Kolliken, Militarschiessverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen

Brislach, Schutzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG

Gerlafingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Boningen Militdrschitzen
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken, Militdrschiessverein
Seewen, Feldschitzen
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Punkte

100 920
99 920
96 20
95 20
95 920
94 920
94 20
94 20
94 920
93 920
93 920
93 20
90 20
90 920
87 920
99 89
97 89
96 89
95 89
95 89
94 89
94 89
93 89
87 89
100 88
99 88
94 88
91 88
90 88
86 88
98 87
97 87
95 87
92 87
89 87
88 87
76 87
97 86
94 86
94 86
90 86
77 86
96 85
95 85
93 85
80 85
89 83
95 82
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31. St. Sebastians-Schiessen Einzelrangliste
Schiitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen 06.10.2023 - 14.10.2023
St. Sebastian - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
193 Hansen Steen 1943 SV Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein FW 88 82
194 Gamba Josef 1949 SV Laufen, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt ~ Std 79 81
195 Miiller Sandro 1997 E  Seewen, Feldschitzen Std 92 74
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